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Date Start Event Name Location Event Type
Wed 09/06/2023 3:00 pm HS Golf vs. Northfield/Harwood/Thetford Country Club of Barre Match
Mon 09/11/2023 3:30 pm HS Golf vs. Lamoille/Northfield/Hazen Country Club of Barre Match
Wed 09/13/2023 3:30 pm HS Golf @ Lake Region Orleans Country Club Away Match
Mon 09/18/2023 3:30 pm HS Golf @ Stowe Stowe Country Club Away Match
Tue 09/19/2023 3:00 pm HS Golf @ Harwood Sugarbush Resort Golf Club Away Match
Wed 09/27/2023 3:10 pm HS Golf @ Peoples Stowe Country Club Away Match
Thu 09/28/2023 3:00 pm HS Golf @ Harwood Country Club of Vermont Away Match
Mon 10/02/2023 3:30 pm HS Golf vs. Lamoille/Thetford Country Club of Barre Match
Tue 10/03/2023 All Day HS Boys Golf State Qualifier Montague Golf Club Away Match
Tue 10/10/2023 All Day Boys Golf State Championships The Golf Club at Basin Harbor Away Match
Thu 10/12/2023 10:30 am Girls Golf State Championships Baxter's Restaurant at Rutland Country Club Away Match


